GeneralPurposeRelays
M
agnecraft
1769
M
ag
ne
cr

7 8
7 8
9 10 11 12
5 6 7 8
1 2 3 4
13 14
4PDT
4 3 2 1
4 3 2 1
4 3 2 1
4PDT 6PDT
UL Recognized
File No. E52197 168986
MAGNECRAFT General Purpose Relays
Solder/Plug-in Mount
528-7880-97 782XAXC-12D A1 SPDT 20A 12VDC 160 7.26 6.70 6.39 6.08
528-7880-6 782XBXC-6D A2 DPDT 20A 6VDC 40 6.91 6.42 6.11 5.78
528-7880-7 782XBXC-12D A2 DPDT 15A 12VDC 160 4.56 4.31 4.07 3.88
528-7880-8 782XBXC-24D A2 DPDT 15A 24VDC 650 6.26 4.60 4.28 4.07
528-7810-1 782XDXIC-6D A3 4PDT 3A 6VDC 40 6.29 5.85 5.55 5.25
528-7810-2 782XDXIC-12D A3 4PDT 3A 12VDC 160 4.49 4.17 3.96 3.75
528-7810-3 782XDXIC-24D A3 4PDT 3A 24VDC 650 4.49 4.17 3.96 3.75
528-7895-13 782XDX2C-24D A3 4PDT 10A 24VDC 650 6.29 5.85 5.55 5.25
528-7870-9 782XBXC-24A A2 DPDT 15A 24VAC 180 6.26 4.60 4.27 4.07
528-7870-11 782XBXC-120A A2 DPDT 15A 120VAC 4430 6.26 4.60 4.27 4.07
528-7870-12 782XBXC-240A A2 DPDT 20A 240VAC 15,700 8.40 7.84 7.43 7.04
528-7840-3 782XDXIC-24A A3 4PDT 3A 24VAC 180 6.92 6.44 6.12 5.80
528-7840-5 782XDXIC-120A A3 4PDT 3A 120VAC 4430 6.91 6.43 6.11 5.79
Solder/Plug-in Mount, Bifurcated
528-7815-2 782XDX3C-12A A3 4PDT 3A 12VAC 46 7.83 7.28 6.92 6.55
Solder/Plug-in Mount, with Indicator Lamp
528-7850-10 782XAXCL-24D A1 SPDT 20A 24VDC 650 8.56 7.92 7.55 7.19
528-7885-9 782XAXCL-120A A1 SPDT 20A 120VAC 4430 8.32 7.75 7.01 6.92
Enclosed, Printed Circuit Mount
528-7830-1 782XBXCT-6D A2 DPDT 20A 6VDC 40 6.04 5.60 5.30 5.01
528-7830-2 782XBXCT-12D A2 DPDT 15A 12VDC 160 6.29 5.85 5.55 5.25
528-7830-3 782XBXCT-24D A2 DPDT 15A 24VDC 650 6.29 5.85 5.55 5.25
528-7820-2 782XDX3CT-12D A3 4PDT 3A 12VDC 160 4.55 4.36 4.16 3.76
528-7820-3 782XDX3CT-24D A3 4PDT 3A 24VDC 650 6.85 6.66 5.83 5.62
528-7850-5 782XBXCT-120A A2 DPDT 15A 120VAC 4430 6.92 6.44 6.12 5.80
528-7835-6 782XBXCT-240A A2 DPDT 15A 240VAC 15,700 8.90 8.32 7.93 7.54
528-7825-3 782XDX3CT-24A A3 4PDT 3A 24VAC 180 6.35 6.07 5.80 5.24
528-7825-5 782XDX3CT-120A A3 4PDT 3A 120VAC 4430 6.35 6.07 5.80 5.24
Sockets and Hold Down Clip for Class 782 Relays
528-3781 70-378-1 14 Pin Solder terminals, 4 Pole .88 .81 .78 .74
528-3791 70-379-1 14 Pin PC terminals, 4 Pole 1.24 1.15 1.09 1.03
528-401 70-401-1 8 Pin Solder terminals, 2 Pole 1.42 1.32 1.25 1.19